
VAG-COM
Windows Based VAG/VAS Emulator

Version: Release 409.1-US
www.Ross-Tech.com

Dealer/Shop Name: 
Workshop Code: 000 00000

Self-Diagnosis Log
Sunday, 14 February 2016, 15:41:54

VIN Number: TRUSX28N511044626   License Plate: JAMES
Mileage: 151086   Repair Order: 00000001

Chassis Type: 8N - Audi TT
Scan: 01,02,03,08,15,17,22,35,37,45,54,55,56
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Address 01: Engine
   Controller: 8N0 906 018 L
   Component: 1.8L R4/5VT     G   0003
   Coding: 07500
   Shop #: WSC 01236
   TRUSX28N511044626     AUZ5Z0A4072036
3 Faults Found:
17608 - Boost Pressure Control Valve (N249): Mechanical Malfunction
        P1200 - 35-00 - -
17544 - Fuel Trim: Bank 1 (Add): System too Lean
        P1136 - 35-00 - -
16947 - System Voltage Too High
        P0563 - 35-10 - - - Intermittent
Readiness: 0010 1001

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Address 03: ABS Brakes
   Controller: 8N0 907 379 D
   Component: ESP     20    CAN  V006 
   Coding: 23049
   Shop #: WSC 01236
5 Faults Found:
01542 - Yaw Rate Sensor (G202)
        57-00 - Electric Circuit Failure
00668 - Supply Voltage Terminal 30
        16-10 - Signal Outside Specifications - Intermittent
01130 - ABS Operation
        27-10 - Implausible Signal - Intermittent
01542 - Yaw Rate Sensor (G202)
        27-10 - Implausible Signal - Intermittent
00812 - Brake Pressure Release Solenoid (F84)
        35-10 - - - Intermittent

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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VIN Number: TRUSX28N511044626   License Plate: JAMES

Address 08: Auto HVAC
   Controller: 8N0 820 043 A
   Component: TT-KLIMAVOLLAUTOMAT D03
   Coding: 00140
   Shop #: WSC 01236
2 Faults Found:
01274 - Air Flow Flap Positioning Motor (V71)
        41-10 - Blocked or No Voltage - Intermittent
00604 - Potentiometer Positioning Motor for Air Flow Flap (G113)
        30-00 - Open or Short to B+

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Skipping Address 15-Airbags

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Address 17: Instruments
   Controller: 8N1 920 930 J
   Component: KOMBI+WEGFAHRS. M73 D56
   Coding: 02244
   Shop #: WSC 05127
   TRUSX28N511044626     AUZ5Z0A4072036
No fault code found.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Address 35: Centr. Locks
   Controller: 8N8 962 267 A
   Component: Central Lock/Alarm  D05
   Coding: 15884
   Shop #: WSC 01236
2 Faults Found:
01371 - Alarm triggered by Door Contact Switch: Driver's Side
        35-00 - -
01557 - Contact Switch in Locking Cyl: Driver Side: Open (F241)
        29-10 - Short to Ground - Intermittent

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Address 45: Inter. Monitor
   Controller: 8N8 951 177 
   Component: Innenraumueberw.    D09
   Coding: 00001
   Shop #: WSC 00000
2 Faults Found:
01463 - Alarm triggered by Sensor for anti-theft alarm System
        35-00 - -
01462 - Anti-theft alarm ultra sonic Sensor (G209)
        53-10 - Supply Voltage Too Low - Intermittent

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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VIN Number: TRUSX28N511044626   License Plate: JAMES

Address 55: Xenon Range
   Controller: 4B0 907 357 
   Component: LEUCHTWEITEREGLER  D004
   Coding: 00009
   Shop #: WSC 01236
No fault code found.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Address 56: Radio
   Controller: 8N0 035 186 A
   Component:  Radio              D05
   Coding: 00517
   Shop #: WSC 01236
No fault code found.

End   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


